Andrews - D6 - 02/08/14

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Tovar, Juan P
Lujan, David
Robbins, Ty
Sims, Hunter

Name

Palma, David
Velasquez, Jose
Martinez, Robert L
Rodriguez, Ruben
Tovar, Juan P
Lujan, David

Name

Reed, Trey Garland
Navarrette, Luis
Sebree, Justin
Thompson, Justice
Davis, Gage

Straub, Tyler

Name

Davis, Gage
Thompson, Justice
Arroyo, Joel

Flud, Justin
Arroyo, Joel
Borunda, Rodrigo
Huffman, Steve
Long, Scott
Renteria, Francisco
Granados, Rigo
Gonzalez, Daryan
Phillips, Luke

Name
Huffman, Steve
O'Donnell, Rusty

Beginner Fast Time / 67 Teams

Position Time
Header 10.78
Heeler
Header 14.23
Heeler

Beginner Average / 67 Teams

Position Time
Header 45.35

Heeler

Header 57.84

Heeler

Header 22.52 0On2
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /281 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.93
Heeler
Header 717
Heeler
Header 7.18
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 281 Teams

Position Time
Header 26.99
Heeler
Header 32.54
Heeler
Header 32.95
Heeler
Header 36.44
Heeler
Header 37.54
Heeler
Header 37.79
Heeler

40+ Fast Time & Avg /9 Teams

Position Time
Header 49.08
Heeler

Earnings
$135.00
$135.00

$90.00
$90.00

Earnings
$450.00
$450.00
$270.00
$270.00
$185.00
$185.00

Earnings
$470.00
$470.00
$285.00
$285.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings

$1,100.00

$1,100.00
$905.00
$905.00
$715.00
$715.00
$530.00
$530.00
$340.00
$340.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$175.00
$175.00



Andrews - D6 - 02/08/14

Place

Place

Place

Place

#1.5 Fast Time /207 Teams

Name Position Time Earnings
Hatley, Colee Header 6.46 $350.00
Thompson, Justice Heeler $350.00
Carrasco, Hector Maric Header 6.54 $205.00
Straub, Tyler Heeler $205.00
Huffman, Steve Header 6.61 $70.00
Arreola, Leo Heeler $70.00
Gonzalez, Baltazar Header 6.61 $70.00
Granados, Marcos Heeler $70.00
#1.5 Average / 207 Teams
Name Position Time Earnings
Alvarado, Chongo Header 35.06 $805.00
Hatley, Cooper Heeler $805.00
Huffman, Steve Header 43.43 $670.00
Shirley, Roy Heeler $670.00
Marquez, Manuel Header 4412 $530.00
Urias, Mario Heeler $530.00
Dockery, Dylan Header 47 11 $390.00
Newman, Jim Heeler $390.00
Robbins, Ty Header 48.58 $250.00
Thompson, Justice Heeler $250.00
Hatley, Colee Header 49.38 $140.00
Hatley, Cooper Heeler $140.00
#2.0 Fast Time /73 Teams
Name Position Time Earnings
Dickerson, Colby Header 5.5 $150.00
Carter, Kevin Heeler $150.00
Melendez, Cesar Header 7.61 $95.00
Alvarado, Chongo Heeler $95.00
#2.0 Average / 73 Teams
Name Position Time Earnings
Alvarado, Alberto Jr Header 39.93 $490.00
Barefoot, Charlie Heeler $490.00
Huffman, Steve Header 40.35 $295.00
Carruth, J R Heeler $295.00
Huffman, Steve Header 4413 $200.00
O'Donnell, Rusty Heeler $200.00
#3.5 Slide Fast Time /30 Teams
Name Position Time Earnings
Brownlee, Clay Header 7.84 $140.00
Wigemyr, Devin Heeler $140.00
#3.5 Slide Average / 30 Teams
Name Position Time Earnings
Brownlee, Clay Header 29.97 $335.00
Wigemyr, Devin Heeler $335.00
Bonnett, Logan Header 34.33 $225.00

Allen, Tanner Heeler $225.00



